
September 28, 2017 Team Summary Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

DC Everest    27
   1:54:09.1

    1 1 5 6 7 8 12 13
Top  5 Times:

Wausau West    28
   1:54:29.0

    2 2 3 4 9 10 11 15
Top  5 Times:

Wausau East    84
   2:15:38.5

    3 14 16 17 18 19 20 21
Top  5 Times:
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September 28, 2017
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Class - 1 Teams

Val Thompson DC Everest991 22:03.41   1 7:07/M
Kaitelyn Rubow Wausau West1326 22:27.92   2 7:15/M
Kate Neumueller Wausau West1322 22:36.93   3 7:17/M
Rachel Trevino Wausau West1329 22:38.74   4 7:18/M
Jenna Cooper DC Everest973 22:48.45   5 7:21/M
Nicole Kleman DC Everest981 22:57.46   6 7:24/M
Emma Radies DC Everest996 23:08.77   7 7:28/M
Emma Hessil DC Everest994 23:10.98   8 7:28/M
Kayla Durr Wausau West1313 23:11.49   9 7:29/M
Anna Paoli Wausau West1323 23:33.810  10 7:36/M
Hannah Gessler Wausau West1314 23:34.811  11 7:36/M
Rachel Keenan DC Everest979 23:40.112  12 7:38/M
Alison Cook DC Everest972 23:44.413  13 7:39/M
Grace Waller DC Everest992 23:44.9(> 7)  14 7:39/M
Sarah Croker Wausau East1000 23:55.414  15 7:43/M
Lily Kowal DC Everest995 24:21.0(> 7)  16 7:51/M
Carly Schwantes DC Everest997 24:27.1(> 7)  17 7:53/M
Morgan Jansen DC Everest978 24:32.4(> 7)  18 7:55/M
Jordan Stoecker Wausau West1327 24:51.015  19 8:01/M
Judy Lyne DC Everest984 24:54.3(> 7)  20 8:02/M
Taylor Haroldson Wausau West1315 25:08.0(> 7)  21 8:06/M
Emily Heiting DC Everest976 25:25.1(> 7)  22 8:12/M
Abby Talg Wausau West1328 25:25.7(> 7)  23 8:12/M
Megan Kopetzky Wausau West1317 25:43.0(> 7)  24 8:18/M
Mya Herrington DC Everest977 25:43.8(> 7)  25 8:18/M
Olivia Bright Wausau West1312 25:44.8(> 7)  26 8:18/M
Saylee Crawford Wausau East999 25:51.916  27 8:20/M
Annabeth Bartelt Wausau West1309 26:04.9(> 7)  28 8:25/M
Lindsey Tatro DC Everest990 26:09.0(> 7)  29 8:26/M
Annika Brown DC Everest971 26:11.5(> 7)  30 8:27/M
Sheridan Westphal Wausau West1330 26:13.0(> 7)  31 8:27/M
Allison Borta Wausau West1311 26:13.7(> 7)  32 8:27/M
Paige Gruhlke DC Everest975 26:25.4(> 7)  33 8:31/M
Elizabeth Powers DC Everest989 26:25.4(> 7)  34 8:31/M
Hayden Knoll Wausau West1316 26:28.0(> 7)  35 8:32/M
Fernanda Pintor Wausau West1325 26:31.4(> 7)  36 8:33/M
Violet Kohnert DC Everest983 27:10.3(> 7)  37 8:46/M
Tessa Olson Wausau East1302 27:12.517  38 8:46/M
Brianna Lor Wausau West1318 27:19.1(> 7)  39 8:49/M
Makenna Mai DC Everest985 27:50.4(> 7)  40 8:59/M
Serena Zelenka Wausau East1308 28:03.218  41 9:03/M
Maddy Kohnert DC Everest982 28:09.8(> 7)  42 9:05/M
Julia Zamzow DC Everest993 28:10.7(> 7)  43 9:05/M
Katherine Mccallum Wausau West1320 28:26.7(> 7)  44 9:10/M
Jasmine Nagel Wausau West1321 28:32.1(> 7)  45 9:12/M
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September 28, 2017
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Class - 1 Teams

Ariana Peters Wausau West1324 29:15.0(> 7)  46 9:26/M
Anabel Battino Wausau West1310 29:17.2(> 7)  47 9:27/M
Donae Fike Wausau East1301 30:35.419  48 9:52/M
Makayla Anderson DC Everest970 30:36.0(> 7)  49 9:52/M
Yasmin Omri Wausau East1303 33:11.020  50 10:42/M
Sarah Barkholz Wausau East998 34:05.021  51 11:00/M
Ele Maki Wausau West1319 34:38.4(> 7)  52 11:10/M
Jenna Overend DC Everest988 35:06.2(> 7)  53 11:19/M
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September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   27

Team - DC Everest
22:49.8Average Time:

991     1 22:03.41 22:03.4    1 0:00.0Val Thompson
973     5 22:48.46 44:51.9    2 0:44.9Jenna Cooper
981     6 22:57.412 1:07:49.3    3 0:53.9Nicole Kleman
996     7 23:08.719 1:30:58.1    4 1:05.3Emma Radies
994     8 23:10.927 1:54:09.1    5 1:07.5Emma Hessil
979 (12) 23:40.1(39) 2:17:49.2    6 1:36.6Rachel Keenan
972 (13) 23:44.4(52) 2:41:33.6    7 1:40.9Alison Cook
992 More Than  7 23:44.9 3:05:18.6    8 1:41.5Grace Waller
995 More Than  7 24:21.0 3:29:39.7    9 2:17.6Lily Kowal
997 More Than  7 24:27.1 3:54:06.9   10 2:23.6Carly Schwantes
978 More Than  7 24:32.4 4:18:39.3   11 2:28.9Morgan Jansen
984 More Than  7 24:54.3 4:43:33.7   12 2:50.8Judy Lyne
976 More Than  7 25:25.1 5:08:58.8   13 3:21.6Emily Heiting
977 More Than  7 25:43.8 5:34:42.6   14 3:40.3Mya Herrington
990 More Than  7 26:09.0 6:00:51.6   15 4:05.5Lindsey Tatro
971 More Than  7 26:11.5 6:27:03.1   16 4:08.0Annika Brown
975 More Than  7 26:25.4 6:53:28.5   17 4:21.9Paige Gruhlke
989 More Than  7 26:25.4 7:19:53.9   18 4:21.9Elizabeth Powers
983 More Than  7 27:10.3 7:47:04.3   19 5:06.8Violet Kohnert
985 More Than  7 27:50.4 8:14:54.7   20 5:46.9Makenna Mai
982 More Than  7 28:09.8 8:43:04.5   21 6:06.3Maddy Kohnert
993 More Than  7 28:10.7 9:11:15.3   22 6:07.2Julia Zamzow
970 More Than  7 30:36.0 9:41:51.3   23 8:32.5Makayla Anderson
988 More Than  7 35:06.2 10:16:57.6   24 13:02.8Jenna Overend

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   28

Team - Wausau West
22:53.8Average Time:

1326     2 22:27.92 22:27.9    1 0:00.0Kaitelyn Rubow
1322     3 22:36.95 45:04.9    2 0:09.0Kate Neumueller
1329     4 22:38.79 1:07:43.6    3 0:10.8Rachel Trevino
1313     9 23:11.418 1:30:55.1    4 0:43.5Kayla Durr
1323    10 23:33.828 1:54:29.0    5 1:05.9Anna Paoli
1314 (11) 23:34.8(39) 2:18:03.8    6 1:06.9Hannah Gessler
1327 (15) 24:51.0(54) 2:42:54.8    7 2:23.1Jordan Stoecker
1315 More Than  7 25:08.0 3:08:02.8    8 2:40.0Taylor Haroldson
1328 More Than  7 25:25.7 3:33:28.5    9 2:57.8Abby Talg
1317 More Than  7 25:43.0 3:59:11.5   10 3:15.0Megan Kopetzky
1312 More Than  7 25:44.8 4:24:56.4   11 3:16.9Olivia Bright
1309 More Than  7 26:04.9 4:51:01.3   12 3:37.0Annabeth Bartelt
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September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   28

Team - Wausau West
22:53.8Average Time:

1330 More Than  7 26:13.0 5:17:14.3   13 3:45.0Sheridan Westphal
1311 More Than  7 26:13.7 5:43:28.1   14 3:45.8Allison Borta
1316 More Than  7 26:28.0 6:09:56.1   15 4:00.1Hayden Knoll
1325 More Than  7 26:31.4 6:36:27.6   16 4:03.5Fernanda Pintor
1318 More Than  7 27:19.1 7:03:46.7   17 4:51.2Brianna Lor
1320 More Than  7 28:26.7 7:32:13.4   18 5:58.8Katherine Mccallum
1321 More Than  7 28:32.1 8:00:45.6   19 6:04.2Jasmine Nagel
1324 More Than  7 29:15.0 8:30:00.6   20 6:47.0Ariana Peters
1310 More Than  7 29:17.2 8:59:17.8   21 6:49.3Anabel Battino
1319 More Than  7 34:38.4 9:33:56.3   22 12:10.5Ele Maki

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   84

Team - Wausau East
27:07.7Average Time:

1000    14 23:55.414 23:55.4    1 0:00.0Sarah Croker
999    16 25:51.930 49:47.3    2 1:56.5Saylee Crawford

1302    17 27:12.547 1:16:59.8    3 3:17.0Tessa Olson
1308    18 28:03.265 1:45:03.1    4 4:07.8Serena Zelenka
1301    19 30:35.484 2:15:38.5    5 6:40.0Donae Fike
1303 (20) 33:11.0(104) 2:48:49.5    6 9:15.6Yasmin Omri
998 (21) 34:05.0(125) 3:22:54.6    7 10:09.6Sarah Barkholz
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